
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 99.500
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 131.550

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
522 Genesis Vargas-9 7.350 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 7.800 1000 . 0.000
531 Lesly Arreci-9 7.100 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 8.200 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 7.200 404 Sam Smith-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000
507 Alondra Nunez-9 7.250 401 Kayla O'Donnell-12 7.900 1000 . 0.000
502 Ivette Gomez-11 7.750 415 Zoe Lagessie-11 8.100 1000 . 0.000

29.550 32.000 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 4.100 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 6.950 1000 . 0.000
510 Estrellita Mondragon-9 4.400 401 Kayla O'Donnell-12 7.750 1000 . 0.000
515 Johana Lopez-10 4.350 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 7.750 1000 . 0.000
502 Ivette Gomez-11 5.250 404 Sam Smith-11 8.050 1000 . 0.000

#N/A 405 Alex Caruso-12 8.600 1000 . 0.000
18.100 32.150 0.000

ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
502 Ivette Gomez-11 6.800 415 Zoe Lagessie-11 7.200 1000 . 0.000
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 6.150 404 Sam Smith-11 8.400 1000 . 0.000
522 Genesis Vargas-9 5.500 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 7.450 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 6.800 401 Kayla O'Donnell-12 8.750 1000 . 0.000
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 5.600 405 Alex Caruso-12 8.150 1000 . 0.000

25.350 32.750 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 6.350 415 Zoe Lagessie-11 7.950 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 6.950 404 Sam Smith-11 8.000 1000 . 0.000
502 Ivette Gomez-11 6.750 401 Kayla O'Donnell-12 8.550 1000 . 0.000
507 Alondra Nunez-9 6.450 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 8.900 1000 . 0.000
531 Lesly Arreci-9 5.250 405 Alex Caruso-12 9.200 1000 . 0.000

26.500 34.650 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 31.500 1000 .
1000 . 404 Sam Smith-11 32.150 1000 .
1000 . 401 Kayla O'Donnell-12 32.950 1000 .
502 Ivette Gomez-11 26.550 1000 . 1000 .
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Coach: Angela Tomkins Coach: Jarrod Amolsch Coach:

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday January 18, 2018



1 Hinsdale South 131.550
2 Morton 99.500
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 8.200 1 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 8.600
2 Zoe Lagessie-11 Hinsdale South 8.100 2 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.050
3 Kayla O'Donnell-12 Hinsdale South 7.900 3 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 7.750
4 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 7.800 3 Kayla O'Donnell-12 Hinsdale South 7.750
5 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 7.750 5 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 6.950
6 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 7.700 6 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 5.250
7 Genesis Vargas-9 Morton 7.350 7 Estrellita Mondragon-9 Morton 4.400
8 Alondra Nunez-9 Morton 7.250 8 Johana Lopez-10 Morton 4.350

9 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 7.200 9 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 4.100
10 Lesly Arreci-9 Morton 7.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kayla O'Donnell-12 Hinsdale South 8.750 1 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 9.200
2 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.400 2 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 8.900
3 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 8.150 3 Kayla O'Donnell-12 Hinsdale South 8.550
4 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 7.450 4 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.000
5 Zoe Lagessie-11 Hinsdale South 7.200 5 Zoe Lagessie-11 Hinsdale South 7.950
6 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 6.800 6 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 6.950
6 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 6.800 7 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 6.750
8 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 6.150 8 Alondra Nunez-9 Morton 6.450
9 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 5.600 9 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 6.350

10 Genesis Vargas-9 Morton 5.500 10 Lesly Arreci-9 Morton 5.250

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Kayla O'Donnell-12 Hinsdale South 32.950
2 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 32.150
3 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 31.500
4 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 26.550

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday January 18, 2018



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 88.750
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 108.300

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
513 Haley Jacinto-9 5.300 420 Katherine Carder-10 7.350 1000 . 0.000
529 Ashley Guerrero-9 5.750 423 Anushka Chokbroty-10 6.900 1000 . 0.000
512 Joniece Herrera-9 7.100 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 8.000 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 7.000 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 7.550 1000 . 0.000
530 Larissa Hernandez-9 5.650 413 Bri Carlson-9 7.500 1000 . 0.000

25.500 30.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
529 Ashley Guerrero-9 4.300 420 Katherine Carder-10 3.250 1000 . 0.000
513 Haley Jacinto-9 4.150 416 Rebecca Lowery-12 6.750 1000 . 0.000
512 Joniece Herrera-9 3.850 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 5.750 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 4.200 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 6.500 1000 . 0.000
525 Victoria Barraza-10 4.650 413 Bri Carlson-9 6.350 1000 . 0.000

17.300 25.350 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
512 Joniece Herrera-9 6.100 423 Anushka Chokbroty-10 6.300 1000 . 0.000
530 Larissa Hernandez-9 4.600 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 5.300 1000 . 0.000
513 Haley Jacinto-9 5.200 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 5.100 1000 . 0.000
525 Victoria Barraza-10 6.200 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 6.750 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 6.600 413 Bri Carlson-9 6.900 1000 . 0.000

24.100 25.250 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
529 Ashley Guerrero-9 6.000 419 Sierra Carder-10 5.950 1000 . 0.000
530 Larissa Hernandez-9 4.900 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 6.800 1000 . 0.000
512 Joniece Herrera-9 4.500 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 5.550 1000 . 0.000
519 Monica Salgado-9 5.000 413 Bri Carlson-9 7.200 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 5.950 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 7.350 1000 . 0.000

21.850 27.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
512 Joniece Herrera-9 21.550 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 27.300 1000 .
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 23.750 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 26.500 1000 .
1000 . 413 Bri Carlson-9 27.950 1000 .
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Coach: Coach: Coach:

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday January 18, 2018



1 Hinsdale South 108.300
2 Morton 88.750
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 8.000 1 Rebecca Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 6.750
2 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 7.550 2 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 6.500
3 Bri Carlson-9 Hinsdale South 7.500 3 Bri Carlson-9 Hinsdale South 6.350
4 Katherine Carder-10 Hinsdale South 7.350 4 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 5.750
5 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 7.100 5 Victoria Barraza-10 Morton 4.650
6 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 7.000 6 Ashley Guerrero-9 Morton 4.300
7 Anushka Chokbroty-10 Hinsdale South 6.900 7 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 4.200
8 Ashley Guerrero-9 Morton 5.750 8 Haley Jacinto-9 Morton 4.150

9 Larissa Hernandez-9 Morton 5.650 9 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 3.850
10 Haley Jacinto-9 Morton 5.300 10 Katherine Carder-10 Hinsdale South 3.250

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Bri Carlson-9 Hinsdale South 6.900 1 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 7.350
2 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 6.750 2 Bri Carlson-9 Hinsdale South 7.200
3 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 6.600 3 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 6.800
4 Anushka Chokbroty-10 Hinsdale South 6.300 4 Ashley Guerrero-9 Morton 6.000
5 Victoria Barraza-10 Morton 6.200 5 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 5.950
6 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 6.100 5 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 5.950
7 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 5.300 7 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 5.550
8 Haley Jacinto-9 Morton 5.200 8 Monica Salgado-9 Morton 5.000
9 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 5.100 9 Larissa Hernandez-9 Morton 4.900

10 Larissa Hernandez-9 Morton 4.600 10 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 4.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Bri Carlson-9 Hinsdale South 27.950
2 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 27.300
3 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 26.500
4 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 23.750
5 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 21.550

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday January 18, 2018


